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Philadelphia
Fruit Market
PHILADELPHIA

FEBRUARY 14, 1996
CITRUS FRUITS
—GRAPEFRUIT: MARKET STEADY

4/5 bucmi FL Indian River Red 27i
6.50- moitly 7.50 one label 13.50 fr
cond $.50-6.00 32t 6.50-7.50 moldy 7JO
some 8.00 one label 12.50 fr cond
5 50-6.00 36> 6.50-7.50 moitly 7.50 one
Übel 11.50fr cond 5.50-6.0040 s 6.50-7.50
mostly 7.50 some 8.00 one label 10.00fr
cond 5.50-6.00 48i-6.50-7.50 moitly 7.50
fr cond 5.50-6.00 S6i 6.50-7.50 fr cond
5.50- Star Ruby 27s 9.00-10.50 32s
9.00 36s 9.00 40s 8.00 48s 8.00 Interior
Red 27s 6.00 32s 6.00 36s 6.00 40s 6.00

-LEMONS: MARKET STEADY ctns
AZ 95s 22.00 fair qual 12.00-14.00 some
loss 10.00 115 s 14.00-18.50 fair qual
11.00- 140 s 13.00-14.50 fr qual
11.00- mos 12.00 165 s 12.50-13.50

frquil 10.00-11.50200111.50fr qual9.00
CA 140 s fr qual 12.00 165 s fr quid 11.00

-LIMES: MARKET HIGHER 10 lb
cut MX 48s 9.00 54s 7.50-9.00 63s
7.50-

-MISC CITRUS: 1/2 ctns AZ Blood
Orange 28s 14.0036a 14.0044t 12.00CA
Royal Mandarin mam 13.00-14.00 jbo
10.00-12.00 Ige 8.00-10.00 kg cits SP
Clementine 28s 4.50-5.00 mostly 4.50 32s
4.50- mostly 4.50 40s 4.00 10kg cits
SP Clementine 96s 19.00 108 s 19.00

—ORANGES: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY ctns CA Navel 40s 13.00 48s
13.00 56s 13.00-13.50 fr qual 8.00-9.50
72s 12.0012.50 fair qual 8.009.00 mos
9.0088 s 11.0011.50fir qua17.508.50mos
8.00 113 s 10.5011.00 fair qual 8.008.50
138* 10.00 fair qual 7.00 4/5 buctns FL
Hamlins 125 s 6.507.00 Pineapple 80s
8.009.00100 s 7.008.00 mostly 7.508.00
125 s 7.00 Mid-Season 100 s 9.00

—TANGELOS: ctns AZ Minneda 80s
15.0016.00 125 s 12.00

-TANGERINES: MARKETSTEADY
4/5 buctns FL Honey 64s 18.00 80s
17.0018.00 100 s 15.0016.00 fr cond
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10.00-12.00 120 s 14.00 fr cond
10.0012.00ISOs fr eond 10X1012.00176s

fr cond 10.001100
—TEMPLES: MARKET ABOUT

STEADY 4/5 buctns FL 80s 8.5010.00
mostly 9.00 100 s 8.009.00 mostly 8.00
125 s 7.00

RRBBIKS
—BLUEBERRIES: OFFERINGS

LIGHT flu 12 6-oi cups with lids CL med
14.00

—CRANBERRIES: OFFERINGS
INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE

—MISC BERRIES: OFFERINGS
LIGHT flu 12 1/2-pt bias with lids GU
Blackberries 20.00

—RASPBERRIES: MARKET HIGH-
ER flu 12 5.6-oz cups with lids CL Red
16.00

—STRAWBERRIES: MARKET CA
LOWER, OTHERS ABOUT STEADY,
flu 12 1-pt blot CA med-Ige 18.0020.00
mostly 20.00 some 21.00 FL med
14.0016.00 mostly 14.00

MELONS
-CANTALOUPS: MARKET ABOUT

STEADY 1/2cms/cits CR 12s 12.0013.00
frqual 10.0011.0015 s 12.0013.00fr qual
10.0011.00 18s 12.0013.00 fr qual
10.0011.00 DR 12s 10.00-11.00 15s
10.0011.00GU 15s 14.50 MX 12s 15.00
15s 15.00

—HONBYDEWS: MARKET HIGHER
2/3 ctns BR 5s 11.00 6s 11.00 DR 6s

-10.0011.00fr cond 4.005.00 GU 9s few
9.00 MX Ss 11.00 6s 11.00

—MISC MELONS: OFFERINGS
INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE

—WATERMELONS: NO SALES
REPORTED

NON-CITRUS FRUITS
-APPLES: MARKET STEADY ctns

tiypk WA WAExFcy Red Delicious 88s
ord cond 5.00 U.S. ExFcy Granny Smith
100 s oidcond 5.00 U.S. Fey Golden Deli-
cious 72* 18.00 80s 18.00 88s 18.00 ctns
celpk WA WAExFcy Golden Delicious
80s fr cond 13.00-14.00CONTROLLED
ATMOSPHERE STORAGE ctns trypk
WA WAExFcy Red Delicious 72s 20.00
one label 22.00-24.00 80s 20.00 88s 20.00

one label 33.00-24.00 IOOi
113. 18J0 125. IS.SO Golden Deliciou.
72.on. 1abe127.0087.am Übd 27.0018.
20.00-21.00raoftly ;0.00one Übd 27.00
100. 2aoo-21.00 mottly 20.00 am Übd
29.00 113. 19.00 US. BxFcy Rad Deli-
ciou. 64. 16.5072. 16.30 88. 16.90 100.
16.90 113. 16.90123. 16.90OddenDeli-
cioui 80. 18.00 88. 18.00 113. 17.00
WAFcyRed Ddiciau. 80.16.00 88. 16.00
100. 16.00 113. 16.00 123. 16.00 138.
16.00

--APRICOTS: OFFERINGS NONE
—AVOCADOS: cm. 2lyr CA Hu. 48.

too few ule. to quote ctni Ik few 48 iz
29.00

—BANANAS: MARKET STEADY 40
lb ctn. IMPORT 14.90 fair qual
12.00-13.50mall 11.00-12.0040 lb ctn.

bagged IMPORT 14.00 ctn. in.titutional
pk IMPORT petite 13.00

—CHERRIES; OFFERINGS NONE
—FRUITS OTHER: NO SALES

REPORTED
—GRAPES: MARKET ABOUT

STEADY 18 lb lu«. bgd CL BOAT
Thompron Seedtu. med-lge 14.00-19.00
mo«fy 14.00frappea-ancc 12.00-13.00ft
cond 8.00 med 1200-13.00 fr appearance
11.00- ml 10.00-11.00fr appearance
9.00- Flame Seedle.. Ige
14.00- mo.tly 14.00 med-lge
13.00- Mine 12.00 ml 10.00-11.00
Black Seedle*. 14.00 Sugraone .ml
9.00- 18 lb lug. wipd CL BOAT
Thompson Seedle.. Ige 18.00 med-lge
14.00- moitly 14.00-19.00fr appear-
ance 13.00-14.00 med 12.00-13.00 fr
appeoiance 11.00-12.00 ml 10.00-11.00
Heme SeedUu Ige 14.00-16.00 moitly
14.00 med 12.00-13.00 icme 11.00 ml
10.00- Mack SeedUi. Ige 16.00

—KIWIFRUIT: MARKET STEADY
flu 1 lyr IT 27i 6.00 NZ 36i 7.00

—MANGOES: OFFERINGS LIGHT
flu 1 lyr PE Haden 9i 11.00lOi 11.00

—NECTARINES: OFFERINGS
LIGHT ctnsAugs 2 lyr tiypk CL BOAT
Early Sungrand 50i 10.00-11.00Red Dia-
mond60i 8.00 10kg aitrs CL BOAT Red
Diamond 64 iz 12.00

-PAPAYA: 10 lb cut. HI 12. 14.00
—PEACHES: OFFERINGS LIGHT

ctn. 2 lyr tiypk CL BOAT Elegant Lady
50. 10.00-11.00CONTROLLED ATMO-
SPHERE STORAGE ctn. 2 lyr tiypk CL
BOAT Elegant Lady 40. 10.00-11,00

—PEARS: MARKET STEADY 4/9
buctni wipd OR U.S. One Boic 80. 20.00
90. 20.00110. 17.00120. 16.00WA U.S.
One D*Anjou 70. 18.00 ord cond
3.00- 80. 18.00-20.00few 21.00 oid
cond 3.00-4.00 90. 20.00-21.00 ord cond
3.00- 100. 18.00-19.00few 20.00ord
cond 3.00-4.00 110 oid cond 3.00-4.00
120 i 19.00 ord cond 3.00-4.00 135. 18.00
Bok 110. oid cond 3.00-4.00 40 lb ctni/
box. CL BOAT roper red 100. 26.00
CONTROLLED ATMOSPHERE STOR-
AGE 4/5 buctn. wtpd OR U.S. One
D'Anjou 120. 19.00Bok 70. 20.00 90.
22.00 IOOi 18.00-21.00

—PERSIMMONS; OFFERINGS
INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE

—PINEAPPLES: MARKET STEADY
cm. 1 lyr HI AIR 6. 1200

—PLANTAINS: MARKET STEADY
90 lb cm. CB 17.30-18.00

—PLUMS; OFFERINGS LIGHT cm./
lug. 2-lyr trypk CL BOAT BUcfc Amber
60. 14.00-19.00 72. 12.00 Laroda 60.
19.0070. 13.00

—POMEGRANATES: OFFERINGS
NONE

—PRUNES: OFFERINGS NONE

Mercer
Livestock
MERCER, PA

FEBRUARY 13. 1996
CATTLE 270... FDA ..Compared with

lait week'* sale...stcm .50 higher, cowa
iteady to 1.00 higher.

STEERS: High Choice and Prime
10S0/147S Ibi. 63.25-66.3 S moitly
64.00- Choice 1150/1475 lbs.
60.25-64.00, few 67.25, Select
54.00- Standard 43.75-SZSO.

HOLSTEINS: couple Select 52.50 A
53.85, few Standard 41.5047.00.

HEIFERS; High Choice and Prime
107S/1400 lbs. 64.00-66.00, few Choice
1100/1300 lb*. 5750-64.00, few Select
53.00- Commercial 31504150.

COWS: Breaking Utility and Commer-
cial34.50-35.75,Curerand Boning Utility
29.75-38.00, Conner and Low Cutter
25.00- Shells down to 20.00.

BULLOCKS: few Select 1200/142S lbs.
43.0046.00.

BULLS: few Yield Grade No. 1
1025/1975 lbs. 42.0045.25, couple No. 2
1670 * 216 S lbs. 33.2 S A 38.25.

FEEDER CATTLE: STEERS: few
Medium Frame No. 1 440/1010 lbs.
45.5049.00, one 53.00; HEIFERS: few
Medium Frame No. 1 S*zß*b M9
40.00- few Large Frame No. 2

qopj- '< K v'VvV?
Lancaster Fanning, Saturday, February 17,10M-Al3

130/1075 Dm. 4000410 a
CALVES 96...V8AL8R5; Stunted and

Good 75/105 lb«. 20.00-37.00, Utility
53/70 Du. 1000-22.00.

FARM CALVES: few No. | BoUlein
built 12Q/130Dm. 8000-88.00,99115Du.
83.00- No. 2 90/) 15 Ibi.
39.00- few No. 1 Hoittein heifen
95/110 Ibi. 110.00-130.00, few No. 2
85/115 Ibi. 37.50-105.00. Couple beef
cion built andheifen 85 A 115 Ibi. 37.50
& 71.00.

HOGS 3S...BARP.OWS AND GILTS;
US 1-2 230/270 lb*. 48.0049.50,few US
1-3 24Q/260 Ibf. 46.15.

SOWS: one US 1-3 570 Ibf. 34.50.
FEEDER PIGS 11...N0 MARKET

TESTI
SHEEP 0...N0 MARKET TEST)
GOATS 3...Few Small Kid. 6.90. pet

head.

Grantsville
Livestock

Grantiville, Maryland
Report Supplied by Auction

Sat, February 10, 1996
STOCK BULLS AND STEERS

200-SOO LBS. 35.00-57.50.
STOCK HEIFERS 25.00-57.50.
SLAUGHTER STEERS GOOD TO

CHOICE, NONE AVAILABLE;
MEDIUM TO GOOD 48.00-58.75.

HOLSTEIN STEERS GOOD
40.00-46.50; LIGHT 35.00-42.00.

SLAUGHTER HEIFERS GOOD TO
CHOICE, NONE AVAILABLE;
MEDIUM TO GOOD 45.00-57.00.

BULLS HEAVY 32.75-44.75, LIGHT
34.25-44.25.

COWS FEWHIGH DRESSING UPTO
39.50, UTILITYHOLSTEIN 32.00-37.00,
CANNERS 24.00-30.00, CULLS 24.00
AND DOWN.

VEALS GOOD TO CHOICE, NONE
AVAILABLE, MEDIUM TO GOOD
40.00-

808 CALVES; 30.00 AND DOWN.
HOLSTEIN BULL CALVES RETURN

TO FARM 90-120 LBS. SO.OO-75.00.
HOLSTEIN HEIFER CALVES

RETURN TO FARM 100-120 LBS.
70.00-

BEEF CROSS CALVES RETURN TO
FARM UP TO 55.00.

HOGS: TOP QUALITY 46.00-50.00,
HEAVY 45.00-48.00, LIGHT
40.0047.00, FEEDER PIGS BY THE
HEAD 10.0040.00

SOWS: UP TO 40.00.
MALE HOGS: UP TO 32.00.
LAMBS: UP TO 94.50; CULLS 65.00

AND DOWN.
SHEEP: UP TO 44.00.
EASTER LAMB AND GOAT SALE

SAT.. MARCH 30 AND APRIL 6.

Thanks 8?
WILMER BKECKBILL Annville, PA

48' 80' 4 Row
Free Stall

Barn. Cow
Capacity: 68.

• Paul B Zimmerman
Loop Stalls

• Side Curtains
• Dump Waterers
• Rubber Filled

Mattresses

KING CONSTRUCTION CO.
601 Overly Grove Rd., New Holland, PA 17557
rip 717-354-4740

Phil Van Lieu Home: 717-259-9077

Custom Design And Construction Off...
Dairy Barns, Heifer Facilities,

Horse Barns, Equipment Sheds, Etc.
Authorized Dealer For Keystone Waffle Slats

tions To
’


